City of Portland, Maine -	-		ן יויטוו	rnut No: 1	ssue Date:	CBL:	. 00 400 1
389 Congress Street, 04101		, Fax: (207) 874-			JUN 0 2	7004	A004001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			r Address:		Phone:	
27 Riverside St	35 Riverside L		100 100 100	30x 266	CITY OF PO	RTLAND	
Business Name:	Contractor Name			actor Address:	Service Control of	Phone	26220
	RDB Construc	ction, Inc		Center Street Au	ıburn .	207783	
Lessec/Buyer's Name	Phone:		- 1	it Type: erations - Comm	ercial		By
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Perm	it Fee: Co	ost of Work:	CEO District	: 1
Commercial /VIP Auto Commercial /V		VIP Auto Add 4		\$471.00	\$50,000.00	5	
	repair bays w/ footprint	in the existing	FIRE		DDIOVEU I	Group: B	Type: 2B
Proposed Project Description:				A 8		()\(
Add 4 repair bays w/in the exis	ting footprint		Signa: PEDE	STRIAN ACTIVI	Sign TIES DISTRICT		May
			Aeno	n Approved	Approved	w/Conditions [Denied
			Signa	ilure:		Date.	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		•	Zoning A	pproval		
Permit Taken By: Idobson	Date Applied For: 05/26/2004		'	Zoning A	pproval		
, ,	05/26/2004	Special Zone or F	Reviews	Zoning A		Historic P	reservation
Idobson	05/26/2004 es not preclude the	Special Zone or F	Reviews				Preservation strict or Landmark
This permit application doe Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules. Building permits do not income.	05/26/2004 es not preclude the applicable State and		Reviews	Zoning A	Appeal	Not in Di	
This permit application does Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules. Building permits do not incomplete or electrical work. Building permits are void in the second	o5/26/2004 es not preclude the applicable State and clude plumbing, if work is not started	Shoreland	Reviews	Zoning A	Appeal	Not in Di	strict or Landmark Require Review
This permit application dos Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules. Building permits do not inceseptic or electrical work.	o5/26/2004 es not preclude the applicable State and clude plumbing, if work is not started e date of issuance.	Shoreland Wetland	Reviews	Zoning A Variance Miscellanee	Appeal ous	Not in Di	strict or Landmark Require Review Review
This permit application does Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules. Building permits do not incomplete or electrical work. Building permits are void in within six (6) months of the False information may inva	o5/26/2004 es not preclude the applicable State and clude plumbing, if work is not started e date of issuance.	Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone	Reviews	Zoning A Variance Miscellanee Conditional	Appeal ous	Not in Di Does Not Requires Approved	strict or Landmark Require Review Review
This permit application does Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules. Building permits do not incomplete or electrical work. Building permits are void in within six (6) months of the False information may inva	o5/26/2004 es not preclude the applicable State and clude plumbing, if work is not started e date of issuance.	Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision	MM4.	Zoning A Variance Miscellanee Conditional	Appeal ous	Not in Di Does Not Requires Approved	strict or Landmark Require Review Review
This permit application doe Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules. Building permits do not inceseptic or electrical work. Building permits are void in within six (6) months of the False information may inva	o5/26/2004 es not preclude the applicable State and clude plumbing, if work is not started e date of issuance.	Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision Site Plan	Reviews	Zoning A Variance Miscellanee Conditional Interpretation Approved	Appeal ous	Not in Di Does Not Requires Approved	strict or Landmark Require Review Review

DEDMITICOLE

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

50011 por			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE DED SON IN CHARGE OF WORK TITLE		DATE	PHONE

7-2 cheled fre roted Shotted wall oh stud

	SPLAY THIS	V/1110 011	FRINCIPAL	FRUNTAGE	OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached		В	F PORT	TION	uit Number: 040664
This is to certify that_	35 Riverside Llc /I	RDB Cons tion,	In		PERMIT.ISSUED
has permission to	Add 4 repair bays	w/in the ex ng fo	otț :		JUN 0 2 2004
AT 27 Riverside St				266 A00400)	
nrovidad that t	he person or pe	ersons, mo	remailion	enting this pe	ernit chall comply with a
	ns of the Statu		and of the		ity of Portland regulating
	on, maintenanc				ity of Portland regulatir f the application on file
the construction this department Apply to Public V	on, maintenance nt. Vorks for street line ure of work requires	N ication gi and be ethical a d or	on inspec om wr n permis n pr s t ding or it the	ust A celereo procuing of	

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Other

Department Name

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit

	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:	
í	04-0664	05/26/2004	266 A004001	

389 Cor	ngress Street, t)4101 Tel:	(207) 874-8703, Fax:	(207)87	4-8716	04-0664	05/26/2004	266 A004001
Location of	of Construction:		Owner Name:		(Owner Address:		Phone:
27 Rive	rside St		35 Riverside Llc			Po Box 266		
Business N	Vame:		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:		Phone
			RDB Construction, In	nc		155 Center Street A	Auburn	(207) 783-6339
Lessee/Bu	yer's Name		Phone:		Y	Permit Type:	,	
						Alterations - Comr	mercial	
Proposed	Use:				Proposed	l Project Description:	-	
Comme	rcial /VIP Auto	Add 4 repair	bays who the existing for	ootprint	Add 4	repair bays w/in the	existing footprint	
Dept: Note:	Zoning	Status:	Approved	Re	viewer:	Marge Schmuckal	Approval D	ate: 05/27/2004 Ok to Issue: ✓
Note:	Zoning Building		Approved			Marge Schmuckal	Approval D	Ok to Issue: 🗹



All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within

the City, payment attangements	must be made before permits of any k	іпа аге ассертва.
Location/Address of Construction:	RIVERSIDE ST	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	Ire Square Footage of Lot EXISTING FOOTPA	UNT.
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 266 Block# A Lot#004	Owner: 35 RIVERSIDE P.O. BOX266 C.E.	r
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) AUTO PARTS	Applicant name, address & telephone:	Cost Of Work: \$ 50,000.00
		Fee: \$ 49/.00
Current use: RETAIL STOR	E WIPERIR FACIL	LLY
If the location is currently vacant, what wo	as prior use: N/A-	
Approximately how long has it been vaca	int: NA	
1/	EPAIR BAYS W,	IN THE
Project description:	FOUYPRIN	7.
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	RDB CONSTR. 15	5 CENTERST
Who should we contact when the permit I Mailing address:	s ready: Bos BRANN	_ AUBURN MC.
We will contact you by phone when the p review the requirements before starting an and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	ny work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop w	
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING. NFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PE	/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQ	
hereby certify that I om the Owner of record of the na have been authorized by the owner to make this applic urisdiction, in oddition, if a permit for work described in thall have the authority to enter all areas covered by the	cation as his/her authorized agent. I agree to co this application is issued, I certify that the Code (nform to oil applicable laws of this Official's authorized representative

to this permit.

Signature of applicant Date:

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the

Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Halla INSPECTION CITY OF PORTLAND, ME MAY 2 6 2004

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	В	PERMIT	ON	lumber: 040664	
This is to certify that_	35 Riverside Llc /RDB Cons	tion, In		PERMITISSUED	
has permission to	Add 4 repair bays w/in the ex	ng footp		JUN 0 2 2004	
AT 27 Riverside St			266 A004001	OTY OF PORTLAND	

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of Nathe construction, maintenance and uthis department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

N ication inspect must gi and wr n permis n procube e this to bling or thereo la dor o closed-in.

H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

m or constition the epting this permit shall comply with all

ne and of the concess of the City of Portland regulating of buildings and structures, and of the application on file in

OTHER	REQUIRED	APPROVALS

Director Ballding & Inspection Services